r
-~

GEORGEE.COLE* | U Nb F F l’@i‘)‘*L

LEGAL FORMS ebruary 1995

SUBCONTRACTOR’S NOTICE AND
CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.
Neither the publisher nor the selfer of this form makes any warranly
with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchaniability or

C

STATE OF ILLINOIS

fitness for a particular purpose.
SS.
COUNTY OF __COOK }

, Tt i i .
The claimant, __J SLDUS Construction Services, Inc

A= 1]

7 Connty of McHenry ,

of  McHenry

State of Itlinois, hereby files notice ard claim for lien against
Alter Design Builders ,LLC

d/b/a Alter Construction Company

contractor, of Skokie 2., County
of Cook , State of Illinos, and __" -+St

Eagle National Bank L
(hereinafter referred to as “owner”), of ___Hanover Park
County of COD_k ,State of __[111nois ‘
and states:;

That on ___ May 18 .19 2001

the County of Cook , State of 1llinois, to wit:

2719

£ 4
opss Iy 001 Page 1 @ p
— 11:13:0
2002-01-25 15,50

{ook County Recorder

A
0020102719

Above Space for Recorder’s Use Only

» the ownzr cwned the following described land in

1201 W. Madison Street

Chicagoy Illinois

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): / 7 / 7’ /o ~ d 2 /- ocn )

Address(es) of premises; 1201 W, Madison Street

and _Alter Design Builders, LLC d/b/a Alter Construction Company

was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.

May 18 (¢ 2001

That on

to(1) __install gypsum drywall and acoustical cielings

A

, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant

Page |

No. 370-REC




UNOFFICIAL C@W“zn?

wu

for and in said improvement, and that on __ - 3 ?:Wﬁﬂ R ff__ 2001 , the claimant completed

thereunder(2) all required by said contract éo be done

That at_the sgeci?‘l instance :énd request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional matena]s at and extra and
* per change o©

additional labor on said promises of the vphue of § _ 43,127.00 and completed same on
; fo@_ 742001 )

That said owner, or the‘agsa*sarchitect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence, be found in said County,

or {b} does nat reside in said County.(4)

That said contractor is entitled o credite on account thereof as follows:
original contract $115,500.00

change orders $43,127.00
totad $158,627.00

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowiny, all credits, thecxmms of ___$101,871.00
the sum of $56,756.00

Dollars, for which, with interest,

the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements and on the znoneys or other considerations due or to become due from the

owner under said contract against said contractor and owner.

Tempus {onstruction Services, Inc.
(Name of sg otv\}ie:ship, corpo!
7’

wil prepared by Thomas J. Tartaglia 7824 W. Belmont, Chiicagg ,_1}11'.nois_60634
* {Name and Address)

This docum

Mail to: Thomas J. Tartaglia, Esq.

(Name and Address)
7824 W. Belmont Ave. Chicago Illinois 60634
(City) {State) (Zip Code)

Or Recorder’s Office Box No.

(1) State what the claimant was to do. _ 1

(2) “All required by said contract to be done;” or, “delivery of materials to the value of $ ;> or “labor to the value of
$ 7 etc.

(3} If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.

{(#) Strike out clause (a) or (b).

Page 2 No. 370-REC




- - UNOFFICIAL C@%W"‘"‘W ot s

State of llinois, County of Cook } 55,

President of

The affiant, Carl A. Przyborowski

being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he is

the claimant; that he has read the foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof: and that all the statements therein

contained are true. CQ@
Subscribed and swuri to before me this 7 / . da M&ry/ /Ib 2002

_ﬁ,-\M%M / /Z

No ary ubhc

. THOMAS) OIS
TE OF ILLIN
N,,ng PUBLIC T AN, 92005

Page 3 No. 370-REC




e ]

«SIsuunxd, oy se o PA3aI sjuamaaddun
112 1m 1aaS0y Pyeunay st ysrgm pue 0000-120-S01-21-21 J2quImi X2 pur yusireugrad Furmoryog

R PR
.T",

- 2D sey oreisa ear yoigm ‘stourfy] ‘o8eorgn OnusAy uosipepy M O10ZT ST umomy Kjuounuon ! _
‘= ! :
M stoury “GitmoD) yoory ur ‘uerpuapyy fedunyg PIYL aypnJo ey g o8uey
@ YUON 6¢ drgsumoy, <y Ton99g yo p/1 1seaquton OW 0 % 159M 341 30 2, sopq “n _.
m JO UoISIATPQNG s, 093511 L [BUBD u1 ¢ yooig jo | 1077 JO UOISIAL(Y = J0s50s5W 1] 1wy j m )
n . o i
+— : b :
[~ _ Lo
= m L il
! “ 1
= ] H
= o
: . . : ! ! i
ﬂm ) : T B : “_
O ] -
| - |
_ | b
. ] ;
_ !
< | o
I - N !
: | : “ !
, ) f
O | - |
S ! ! _ C \ R _
. | i ; . : , “ 7
O N ! A ke X g
| ' ! | i ,. Lo - O i b
N ﬁ ! i I ! ! QG 2 € Q @
m «r 538 | N
_,. _ 0= avu, .= ! M
” SEESS | S
m cELI S “ N
= 2 g ® M.w , W_.“_.
L "~ 2 i =
(G = oy H o)
< © %
= 5
_, .
m ‘ : i
_ “‘ ! : | ; _ . ﬁ.
)

r



